Rev: 94021-4A5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Conservation Vent (Pressure & Vacuum)
1
94021
Features
•	 Suitable materials available for
corrosive/extreme temperature

     use 94021A A B C D E F G H. ATEX Certification includes
     CE Mark.
94021 Ordering Guide
Table A - Size (Body & Flanges)
Table A Size
2 2" x 3"
3 3" x 4"
4 4" x 6"
6 6" x 8"
8 8" x 10"
0 10" x 12"
1 12" x 14"
Rev: 94021-4A5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Conservation Vent (Pressure & Vacuum)
4
94021
Table B Body Material Flange Type
A Aluminum I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
B Cast Steel I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
C Cast Steel I-ST ANSI-RF 150#
D 316SS I-ST ANSI-FF 150#
E 316SS I-ST ANSI-RF 150#
F Aluminum I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
G Cast Steel I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
H Cast Steel I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 RF
I 316SS I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 FF
J 316SS I-ST EN1092-1 PN16 RF
K Aluminum R-ST / 316 Seat ANSI-FF 150#
L Aluminum R-ST / 316 Seat EN1092-1 PN16 FF
M Aluminum R-ST (Teflon Coat) ANSI-FF 150#
N Cast Steel I-ST (Teflon Coat) ANSI-FF 150#
O Cast Steel I-ST (Teflon Coat) ANSI-RF 150#
P 316SS I-ST (Teflon Coat) ANSI-FF 150#
Q 316SS I-ST (Teflon Coat) ANSI-RF 150#
R Aluminum I-ST (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 FF
S Cast Steel I-ST (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 FF
T Cast Steel I-ST (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 RF
U 316SS I-ST (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 FF
V 316SS I-ST (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 RF
W Aluminum R-ST / 316 Seat (Teflon Coat) ANSI-FF 150#
X Aluminum R-ST / 316 Seat (Teflon Coat) EN1092-1 PN16 FF
Table B - Body (Casting) Material & Flange Type
Table C - Size (Setting, Pallet & Wgt)
Table C Pallet Type
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
6 6”
7 8”
0 10”
1 12”
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Conservation Vent (Pressure & Vacuum)
Rev: 94021-4A
5
94021
Table E - CertificationTable D - Setting & Pallet Type
& Weight
Table D Pallet Type
A LOW / Standard / Lead
B MED / Standard / Lead
C HIGH / Standard / Lead
D LOW / Standard / 316
E MED / Standard / 316
F HIGH / Standard / 316
G LOW / Expanda/ Lead
H MED / Expanda/ Lead
I HIGH / Expanda/ Lead
J LOW / Expanda / 316
K MED / Expanda / 316
L HIGH / Expanda/ 316